Mikwamkee [Norkshaps - FRIDAY

Mikwamkee [Norkshapes - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Decorative Cheery
Pansy Cards
HEARTFELT CREATIONS

1% hours

Glistening Christmas
Poinsettia Cards
HEARTFELT CREATIONS

1%2 hours

Delicate Vellum
Floral Shaped Cards
HEARTFELT CREATIONS

1% hours

Elegant Hydrangea
Circle Fold Cards
HEARTFELT CREATIONS

1%2 hours

Watercolor Workshop
2020
ART IMPRESSIONS

2 hours

Liquid Sparkle
Backgrounds
RUBBERNECKER STAMPS

Watercolor Floral
Layered Stamping
RUBBERNECKER STAMPS

Layered Florals
with Color Fuse
RUBBERNECKER STAMPS

A Duo in Bloom
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Efficient Card Making
with Celebrate
CLUB SCRAP

Efficient Scrapbooking
with Coffeehouse
CLUB SCRAP

Efficient Scrapbooking
with Confetti
CLUB SCRAP

Rockin' Rectangle & Circle
Tag Book Therapy-Style!
ITSCHEAPERTHAN-
THERAPY.COM

Love Being a Big Shot
Therapy-Style!
SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-
THANTHERAPY.COM

Treasure Box Trunk
Therapy-Style!
SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-
THANTHERAPY.COM

1%2 hours

Glitter Cards
KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2020
- Cardmaking
KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Magical Finds 2020
KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Simple Stories Holly Jolly
Christmas Album
SCRAP THAT!

Inking & Blending
CRAFT FANCY

Introduction to
Bible Journaling
INSPIRE BIBLE

1%2 hours

#allthethings Advanced
Bible Journaling
INSPIRE BIBLE/

STAMPLISTIC

1% hours

28|70
STAMPLISTIC

Live for the Moments
STAMPLISTIC

Simply Gorgeous
Greeting Cards
STAMPIN' UP! -

SARAH SCHUELER

Let's Plan On It:

Creative Planner Techniques
ELIZABETH CRAFT DESIGNS

Best Friends Furever
with Flip Flaps
CLOSE TO MY HEART
- JILLENE MOEN

Butterfly Inspiration
Craft Fantastic Style!
CRAFT FANTASTIC

1%z hours

Latest & Greatest
Craft Fantastic Style!
CRAFT FANTASTIC

Latest & Greatest:
Card Swap - Friday
STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Disney Family Memories

PINECONE PRESS

G45 Fashion Monthly
Calendar Album
PINECONE PRESS

A Day at the Zoo
PINECONE PRESS

Latest & Greatest:
Cool Tools
STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Latest & Greatest:
Scrapbooking
STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Latest & Greatest:
Stamping
STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




