	00 4 0 0 I					00 00		
	Milwar	Milwankee Workshops - FRIDAY						
	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW			ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW				
8:30	Decorative Cheery		Efficient Card Making with Celebrate	Glitter Cards	28 70		Disney Family Memories	8:30
9:00	Pansy Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Clistening Christmas Poinsettia Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours	Watercolor Workshop 2020 ART IMPRESSIONS 2 hours	CLUB SCRAP	KRAZY KREATIONS	STAMPLISTIC		PINECONE PRESS	9:00
9:30								9:30
10:00			Efficient Scrapbooking with Coffeehouse CLUB SCRAP	Fabulous Finds 2020 - Cardmaking KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!	Live for the Moments STAMPLISTIC		C45 Fashion Monthly Calendar Album PINECONE PRESS	10:00
10:30								10:30
11:00								11:00
11:30		Liquid Sparkle Backgrounds RUBBERNECKER STAMPS	Efficient Scrapbooking with Confetti CLUB SCRAP	Magical Finds 2020 KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!	Simply Gorgeous Greeting Cards STAMPIN' UP! - SARAH SCHUELER			11:30
12:00								12:00
12:30	Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1 ½ hours	Watercolor Floral Layered Stamping RUBBERNECKER STAMPS	Rockin' Rectangle & Circle Tag Book Therapy-Style! ITSCHEAPERTHAN- THERAPY.COM	Simple Stories Holly Jolly Christmas Album SCRAP THAT!	Let's Plan On It: Creative Planner Techniques ELIZABETH CRAFT DESIGNS		Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	12:30
1:00								1:00
1:30								1:30
2:00								2:00
2:30	Elegant Hydrangea Circle Fold Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1 ½ hours	Layered Florals with Color Fuse RUBBERNECKER STAMPS	Love Being a Big Shot Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM	Inking & Blending CRAFT FANCY	Best Friends Furever with Flip Flaps CLOSE TO MY HEART - JILLENE MOEN		Latest & Greatest: Scrapbooking STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	2:30
3:00								3:00
3:30								3:30
4:00		A Duo in Bloom PETTICOAT PARLOR	Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM	Introduction to Bible Journaling INSPIRE BIBLE	Butterfly Inspiration Craft Fantastic Style! CRAFT FANTASTIC 1 ½ hours	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap - Friday STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	Latest & Greatest: Stamping STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	4:00
4:30								4:30
5:00			1 ½ hours	1 ½ hours	I 72 NOURS			5:00
5:30								5:30
6:00				#allthethings Advanced Bible Journaling				6:00
6:30	_			INSPIRE BIBLE/ STAMPLISTIC	Latest & Greatest Craft Fantastic Style!			6:30
7:00				1½ hours	CRAFT FANTASTIC			7:00
7:30	_							7:30
8:00								8:00
8:30								8:30

6 8 3

.

.4

0 6

.

• 6

۲

8

. 4

8 

2

0 

.

ľ

0 1

2 (

( ۲

1 0 .

č

88348

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

.

.

.

.

.

8

.

•

•

8

.

•

.

.....

•

.